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Item No

Subject and Application....MUST BE TYPED

The provisions of this tariff apply to the intrastate transportation of passengers in
round-trip operation between Ellsworth, Kansas and three casinos (Prairie Band
Casino, Boot Hill Casino, and the Kansas Star Casino). Each passenger will pay
$40 for the round trip.

In addition, a one day Tour of Central Kansas will be offered for $40 per person
for the round trip starting in Ellsworth, Kansas.

All custom trips wil be assessed at a rate of $75 per hour for up to 8 passengers
and $100 per hour for 9-14 passengers.

Proration will be $1.25 per minute for the $75 rate and $1.66 per minute for the
$100 rate. Customers will be charged the prorated amount if their custom trip
goes over a rounded hourly mark.

Tours will not include lodging and meals.
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In addition, a one day Tour of Central Kansas will be offered for $40 per person for the round trip starting in Ellsworth, Kansas.



All custom trips wil be assessed at a rate of $75 per hour for up to 8 passengers and $100 per hour for 9-14 passengers.



Proration will be $1.25 per minute for the $75 rate and $1.66 per minute for the $100 rate. Customers will be charged the prorated amount if their custom trip goes over a rounded hourly mark.



Tours will not include lodging and meals.
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